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Aaline www.aaline.ca Architectural Lighting & Acoustics

Advantage Environmental Lighting www.aelnow.com custom LED lighting products

ALS - Advantage Lighting Solutions www.alslighting.us high performance lighting solutions for commercial and industrial application

Albeo - Current www.led.com industrial grade LED lighting luminaires

Allure - Purelight - ALS www.allureltg.com specification-grade architectural LED solutions

Alphalite www.alphalite.com value-added, lighting solutions

Amerlux www.amerlux.com innovative interior and exterior lighting products

Apure - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com custom residential fixtures

Aquarii www.aquariitech.com Innovative LED Lighting

Ascent - SAGE www.sage.lighting targeted downlighting and accent light

Atlantic www.atlantic-lighting.com specification grade lighting fixtures

C Flex - Light Efficient Design www.c-flexretrofits.com Lighting Retrofit kits

Candela - SAGE www.sage.lighting Commercial Lighting

CDS Lighting - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Decorative Fixtures

AB Chance - Hubbell Power Systems https://www.hubbell.com/hubbellpower
systems/en/hps-brands/chance

pole line hardware

CMT www.cmt-poles.com Composite structures and poles

Current www.currentlighting.com Lighting and controls

Daintree - Current www.led.com Lighting Controls

Dunton House - SAGE www.sage.lighting Decorative Lighting

Endeavor www.endeavorlighting.com commerical and industrial lighting

Esse-ci - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Commerical lighting

Evolve - current www.led.com outdoor lighting

Exporlux - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Hospitality Lighting

Fabbian www.fabbian.us commercial, residential, and custom modern fixtures

Ferretti - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com pendant and downlights

Functional Devices www.functionaldevices.com Lighting Controls

Gauzy https://www.gauzy.com/ Light and Vision Control Technology

Globalux www.globaluxlighting.com commercial, residential and industrial fixtures

Hilumz www.hilumzpro.com LED Retrofits

Indessa www.indessa.com commercial wall sconces

Integer - Part of Rayon www.integerlights.com recessed, surface mount lighting

Ivalo www.lutron.com downlights and linears

Jokerlight www.jokerlight.com recessed, track, suspended lighting

Ketra - Part of Lutron www.ketra.com lighting controls and shades

KW Industries www.kwindustries.com Area, roadway and sports lighting

LightGrid - Current www.currentlighting.com outdoor lighting controls
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LightSweep - Current www.led.com Lighting control panels

Lutron www.lutron.com Shades Residential & Commercial Lighting Controls And Systems

LuxFormae https://luxformae.com/ UNIQUE DESIGN SOLUTIONS

Luxycon - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com cylinder lighting

Lynx - SAGE www.sage.lighting tape lighting

NAL www.nallightinggroup.com Architectural lighting

Orbit - NAL Lighting www.nallightinggroup.com Decorative Lighting

Peacock - SAGE www.sage.lighting Decorative ceiling fans

Rayon www.rayonlighting.com Commercial interior and exterior lighting

SAGE www.sage.lighting Commerical, residential, architectural lighting

Scout www.scoutlighting.com forward-thinking architectural lighting design

Steinel www.steinel.net Sensors

Terrain - SAGE www.sage.lighting Site Lighting

Ubicquia www.ubicquia.com Smart city controls

Ventamatic www.bvc.com Ventilation Fans

Voltec www.voltecindustries.com work lights, extension cords

Zoom - Atlantic

First Name Last Name Position FRM Email Address

Jennifer Beecher Inside Sales jbeecher@frminc.com

Ken Breeggemann Project Manager kbreeggemann@frminc.com

Robert Carr Quotations rcarr@frminc.com

Barry Enegess   benegess@frminc.com

David Feus VP-Controls  dfeus@frminc.com

Len James Lighting General Manager ljames@frminc.com

Kat Keyton Inside Sales kkeyton@frminc.com

Randy Langmaid Outside Sales rlangmaid@frminc.com

Nick Sengotta Director of Channel Sales nsengotta@frminc.com

FRM Lighting & Controls
1133 Pressley Rd. 
Charlotte, NC 28217
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